

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

CC 18-20/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2005 in WA No.5175/2004,
WA No.5249/2004 and WA No.5076/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA
AT BANGALORE)

C.B.S. TRADING COMPANY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With I.A.Nos.1-3 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 13/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shailesh Madyal,Adv.

Mr. R.B. Phookan,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

relief. Issue notice on the SLP as also on the prayer for interim

half of respondent Mr. S.N. Bhat, Advocate accepts notice on be

cepts notice on Nos.3, 5 and 9. Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Advocate ac

behalf of respondent No.10.

elation The Marketing Committee shall keep a separate account in r

to the additional market fee realised under the impugned Act.

Tag with SLP(C) No.19662/2005.

BHARDWAJ)

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER