

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.1-3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24773-24775/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2005 in WA No.5076/2004,

WA No.5175/2004 and WA No.5249/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA

AT BANGALORE)

M/S.SRI REVATHI ENTERPRISES & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for deletion of the names of proforma Respondent Nos.7 to 52  
in SLP (C) No.24773/2005, 10 to 58 in SLP (C) 24774/2005 and 7 to 52 in  
SLP (C) No.24775/2005 from the array of parties)

Date: 23/02/2006 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL (IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.K. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

