

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24773-24775/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2005 in WA No. 5076/2004 & WA No. 5175/2004 & WA No. 5249/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S.SRI REVATHI ENTERPRISES & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default dt. 9.2.2007)

Date: 29/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to comply with office report on default.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master