

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 926/2010

M/S. SRI MALIKARJUNA & CO. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 930-932/2010 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 927-929/2010 (IV-A)

Date : 30-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. R. Ramasesh, AOR  
Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, AOR  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR  
Mr. Trideep Pais, Adv.  
Mr. Pranav Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

Mr. Devadatt Kamal, AAG  
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR  
Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.  
Mr. Parikshit P.Angadi, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(B.PARVATHI)  
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
BRANCH OFFICER